
From: Cicirelli, Jon
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: Fw: Diridon All Hands Monthly Meeting
Date: Thursday, May 7, 2020 5:19:10 PM

From: Wilcox, Leland <Leland.Wilcox@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Thursday, June 6, 2019 4:17 PM
To: Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Ortbal, Jim <Jim.Ortbal@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood,
Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Gomez, Charla <Charla.Gomez@sanjoseca.gov>; Estrada,
Hector <Hector.Estrada@sanjoseca.gov>; Zazueta, Mattie <Mattie.Zazueta@sanjoseca.gov>;
Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Ristow, John <John.Ristow@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey,
Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Brilliot, Michael <Michael.Brilliot@sanjoseca.gov>;
Cicirelli, Jon <Jon.Cicirelli@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly <Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>;
Romanow,
Kerrie <Kerrie.Romanow@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>;
Bourne, Jill <jill.bourne@sjlibrary.org>; Loesch, Matthew <Matt.Loesch@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling,
Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Ross, Rebekah <rebekah.ross@sanjoseca.gov>;
Madou,
Ramses <ramses.madou@sanjoseca.gov>; Zsutty, Yves <Yves.Zsutty@sanjoseca.gov>; Phan, Johnny
<Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov>; Turnipseed, Tammy <Tammy.Turnipseed@sanjoseca.gov>; Joiner,
Lisa <lisa.joiner@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>;
Moody, Doug
<doug.moody@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric
<eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci
<Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Mitchell,
Lori
<Lori.Mitchell@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruster, Jeff
<Jeff.Ruster@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Keyon, David
<david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>; Collen, Arian <Arian.Collen@sanjoseca.gov>;
Zenk, Jessica
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Chang, Chu <chu.chang@sanjoseca.gov>; Scott, Jeff
<Jeff.Scott@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>;
Ogilvie, Michael <michael.ogilvie@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
Rufino, Neil <Neil.Rufino@sanjoseca.gov>; O'Connell, Michael
<Michael.OConnell@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Diridon All Hands Monthly Meeting
 

Diridon All Hands Monthly Meeting
Scheduled: Monday, Jul 8, 2019 from 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM
Location: City Manager's Conference Room 
Invitees: Heyne, Colin‌, Ortbal, Jim‌, Rood, Timothy‌, Gomez, Charla‌, Estrada, Hector‌, Zazueta,
Mattie‌, Severino, Lori‌, Ristow, John‌, Hughey, Rosalynn‌, Brilliot, Michael‌, Cicirelli, Jon‌,
Kline, Kelly‌, Romanow, Kerrie‌, Burnham, Nicolle‌, Bourne, Jill‌,
Loesch, Matthew‌, Wessling,
Cheryl‌, Ross, Rebekah‌, Madou, Ramses‌, Zsutty, Yves‌, Phan, Johnny‌, Turnipseed, Tammy‌,
Joiner, Lisa‌, Walesh, Kim‌, Moody, Doug‌, Ekern, Bill ‌, Eidlin, Eric‌, Do, Ryan‌, Klein, Nanci‌,
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Neaves, Rosario‌, Mitchell, Lori‌, Benabente,
Julie‌, Ruster, Jeff‌, Manford, Robert‌, Keyon,
David‌, Collen, Arian‌, Zenk, Jessica‌, Chang, Chu‌, Scott, Jeff‌, Morales-Ferrand, Jacky‌, Ogilvie,
Michael‌, Handler, Elisabeth‌, Rufino, Neil‌, O'Connell, Michael

Sent from my iPhone


